

SK Automobile Pte Ltd
(Co Reg. No. 201500047H)
23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #03-01
Vicom Inspection Centre (S415933)
Tel: 6789 5155 Fax : 6783 5155

TO	: CHINA TAIPING	DATE	: 25-Mar-20
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT :			
<u>OWNER'S PARTICULAR</u>		<u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u>	
NAME	:	VEHICLE NO	: SGZ9811Y
ADDRESS	:	MODEL	: HYUNDAI 'ELANTRA
TEL. NO.	:	CHASSIS NO	:
OWNER'S INSURANCE	:	KMH D841CMJu 570027	
POLICY NO.	:		
<u>ACCIDENT DETAILS</u>	DATE :		
	TIME :		
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : XIONG 8121 0478			

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Defhd</i>	1	\$ 565.00	\$ 565.00
2	FRONT BUMPER TOPRUBBER <i>rec</i>	1	\$ 121.00	\$ 121.00
3	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>rec</i>	1	\$ 498.20	\$ 498.20
4	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SUPPORT <i>could</i>	1	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00
5	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>could</i>	1	\$ 212.00	\$ 212.00
6	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER RH <i>rec</i>	1	\$ 145.00	\$ 145.00
7	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP RH <i>could</i>	1	\$ 390.00	\$ 390.00
8	FRONT BUMPER LAMP RH <i>could</i>	1	\$ 310.00	\$ 310.00
9	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETIANER <i>RH and</i>	2	\$ 86.00	\$ 172.00
10	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET <i>rec</i>	2	\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00
11	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER <i>rec</i>	1	\$ 321.00	\$ 321.00
12	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP <i>Defhd</i>	1	\$ 617.00	\$ 617.00
13	FRONT GRILLE <i>3pc</i>	1	\$ 569.00	\$ 569.00
14	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	1	\$ 113.00	\$ 113.00
15	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>could</i>	1	\$ 980.00	\$ 980.00

✓
+
+
✓
✓
+
✓
✓
86.
-
+
✓
+
+

16	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00	+
17	WASHER TANK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 265.00	\$ 265.00	+
18	AIR GUIDE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00	+
19	HEADLAMP <i>lot</i>	1	\$ 1,145.00	\$ 1,145.00	✓
20	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>called</i>	1	\$ 136.00	\$ 136.00	✓
21	HEADLAMP LOWER SUPPORT <i>called</i>	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	✓
22	FRONT FENDER RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 434.00	\$ 434.00	+
23	FRONT FENDER COWLING RH <i>torn</i>	1	\$ 159.00	\$ 159.00	-
24	WHEEL RIM RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 1,160.00	x

5118
409440

TOTAL PRICE \$ 9,092.20
LESS 20% \$ 1,818.44
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 7,273.76

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	+
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIPSET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	30
3	FRONT GRILLE CLIPSET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	+
4	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00	30
5	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPSET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	2
6	COOLANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	40
7	WHEEL TYRE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00	x

100

TOTAL \$ 700.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,200.00	700
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,000.00	250
3	WIRING CHECK	\$ 50.00	30
4	REMOVE AND REFILL AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$ 120.00	60
5	RADIATOR TEST	\$ 120.00	60
6	TUFF COAT	\$ 120.00	40
7	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 60.00	x
8	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 380.00	x

1140

		TOTAL	\$3,050.00
ESTIMATE REPORT			
TOTAL PARTS COST	:	\$	7,973.76
TOTAL LABOUR COST	:	\$	3,050.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST	:	\$	11,023.76

APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS :
 NO. OF WORKING DAYS :
 RE-SURVEY :
 PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM :
 DATE & TIME OF SURVEY :
 SURVEYED BY :
 CONTACT NUMBER :
 FAX NUMBER :

Adrian Li
 L/s 24/03/20

06 Days

Total: 5334.70

L/s: 4.2K. ✓

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: